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PS-1082

8*10/100/1000Base-TX PoE 1B (B1&/ER)
ElE8 2*1000Base-X uplink SFP JL4iR1E18 (E1%)
2 set of V+, V-#HEDCEREE (5 Pin Phoenix I F)
POE 12 1-8 237 $EPOE @ IEEE802.3af/at
IEEE802.3 10BASE-T
IEEE802.3i 10Base-T
ARt IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX
|EEE802.3ab 1000Base-T
IEEE802.3z 1000Base-X
IEEE802.3x
PoE #i1& IEEE802.3af/at
O R AABIRINAE 1-8i831& 10/100/1000Base-T(X) EENEE =& T/+& T MDI/MDI-X B#EFE
SFPIRHF M Gigabit SFP Y42k
IS T B 2
RIRBES 20Gbps
BHIEE@64byte 14.88Mpps
MAC 8K
EETIEE 4M
E&HE 9.2K
e 10BASE-T: Cat3,4,5 UTP (<100 >K) 100BASE-TX: Cat5 &= ik UTP (<100 >K) 1000BASE-T: Catbe Sk E 5
ARZA UTP (100 3K)
HEEE %’EEQ: 1550nm 0 ~ 120KM
P& Pin 828 1/2 (+), 3/6 ()
TEERR 48 57VDC;5 Pin T ##kPhoenix Ifi 7, ZI1EBHEE R E
BIREAFHINE 30W, IEEE802.3af/at
HEIR/ W AERR 240W (48-57VDCQC)
HFE ZEE <10W; JwE: < 120W
LED 5RIE BIR: PWR (47), A1 EB4R, EBER/B1F (F), BE. RE (#),PoE: PoE (4)
BIRMIE 0 0 48V / 60WEL48V / 120W T BRI FERS
TERBERE/RE -40~+75°C;5%~90% RH fj5t45
RERERE/RE -40~+85°C;5%~95% RH fEj5t45
SNBURNS 165*120*52mm
FE <1.0kg/ <1.3 kg
ZERAR SR By
BhEE fR3&: 6KV 8/20us; REZ#R: P40
IEC61000-4-2(ESD): +8kV #=AEAYEE, +15kV Z=RME
IEC61000-4-3(RS):10V/m(80~1000MHz)
IEC61000-4-4(EFT): EIRAR: +4kV; BUIB4R: +2kV
IEC61000-4-5(Surge):EIRAR:CM+4kV/DM+2kV; EIB4R: +4kV
IEC61000-4-6(f 4% = A2 & #i): 10V (150kHz ~80MHz)
BhER/(REER IEC61000-4-8(ERE31#15):100A/m;1000A/m , 17 ~ 3%
IEC61000-4-9(Hik & S 73%): 1000A/m
IEC61000-4-10(FE E#=&):30A/m 1MHz
IEC61000-4-12/18(&EK):CM 2.5kV, DM 1kV
IEC61000-4-16(F 1 EH5):30V; 300V,1s
FCC Part 15/CISPR22(EN55022): Class B
IEC61000-6-2(3B A T iR 1R %)
IEC60068-2-6 (1=)
T RE IEC60068-2-27 (125R)
IEC60068-2-32 (HHET)
RS CE mark, commercial; CE/LVD EN60950; FCC Part 15 Class B; RoHS;
TRIEHA 5
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